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Ranllm Pada!achee

From: Signal Hill Products Customer Interaction Centre

Sent: Thursday, 27 March 2025 10:51

To: Dewald Pieterse

Cc: Wynand Olivier; Tshegofatso Sepeng; Conley Roux; Donovan Bothma; Aniska Venter:
Wouter Rothman

Subject: RE: RAN - Liquor Legends Hebron

Good day,

RAN processed. Ticket #4328.

Submitted to QA for approval —tbc.

Cases

004328 - Kix 440ml leaking CAN

“ v i+ Oy W K < > 2l
Case ID: 004328 2 * Class 1D PRODCOM - Product Complaint:
Date Reported. 271031202510 43 Business Account: C0213 - Liquor Legends Tembis¢
Last Activity Date: Contact: Clive Cox, Helder Jose Santos
SLA: Owner: Padayachee, Ranjini
Closing Date. * Subject Kix 440m! leaking CAN

DETAILS ADDITIONAL INFO ATTRIBUTES ACTIVITIES RELATED CASES RELATIONS

=

VISUAL~ «» (v Paragraph ~ B I U~ A~ g~ =~ = 1

=

Kix 440ml leaking CAN x 1800 cases
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1011072025

Ticket

From: Dewald Pieterse <dewald.pieterse @signaihiliproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 26 March 2025 10:33

To: Signal Hill Products Customer Interaction Centre <customercare@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Wynand Olivier <WynandO@signalhillproducts.com>; Tshegofatso Sepeng <t.sepeng@signalhiliproducts.com>;
Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhillproducts.com>; Donovan Bothma <donovanb@signalhillproducts.com>; Aniska Venter
<AniskaV@signalhiliproducts.com>; Wouter Rothman <WouterR@signathillproducts.com>

Subject: RAN - Liquor Legends Hebron

HiTeam



Raniini Padazachee

From: Signal Hill Products Customer Interaction Centre
To: Ranjini Padayachee; Megan Petersen

Cc: Dewald Pieterse

Subject: RE: RAN - Liquor Legends Hebron

From: Ranjini Padayachee <Ranjini@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, 27 March 2025 10:53

To: Megan Petersen <MeganP@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Dewald Pieterse <dewald.pieterse@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: FW: RAN - Liquor Legends Hebron

Good day,
Please find attached RAN for QA approval. Kindly confirm the necessary steps for the stock once it has
been approved.

Liquor Legends Tembisa | Ticket 4328

Kind regards,
Ranjini

Ranjini Padayachee
Centralized Sales Manager
+27 71 855 4109
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From: Signal Hill Products Customer Interaction Centre

Sent: Thursday, 27 March 2025 10:51

To: Dewald Pieterse <dewald.pieterse@siznalhiliproducts.com>

Cc: Wynand Olivier <WynandQ@signalhillp r;cissus com>; Tshegofatso Sepeng <t.sepeng @signathillproducts.com>;
Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhilip *oducts cam>; Donovan Bothma <dongvanb@signalhilipreducts.com>; Aniska Venter
<AniskaV@signathiliproducis.com>; Wouter Rothman <WouterR@signathiliproducts.coms

Subject: RE: RAN - Liquor Legends Hebron







4 Ashworth Street
Linbra Park

4 Ashworth Street

Linbro Park
Johannesburg ' y Johannesburg
Liguor Ramer,
012 601 7105

Hein@\rsa.co.za Liquor Runners Gauteng North  JHBNORTHB

Www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR2394592  2025-04-03 06:39:54
LOAD SHEET Reference - L3I , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Damaged - Clients Floor
Customer Name: LIQUOR LEGEMDS HEBRON
Brief Description of Cradit:

Principal Customer Code:

Doc. Date: 2025-03-28 Doc.Reft 4328/260325 GRV: Credit Type: Invoice Amt: R O

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch aTy

FG SZ-013 KIX ROSE {24 X 4400L) cs 14 X 440ML R4 Damaged - Clients 1638

Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: 4328/260325 UPLIFT (1 Product Type) 1688
Authorized by: 171

[date]
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PLEASE RECEIVE in good order and cendition the undermentioned Goods, viz.
ONTVANG ASB. die ondergemelde goedere in bevredigende toestand.
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